Approved HART Road Fund Encumbrances I Projected HART Road Fund Encumberances

[ SAD Benefitted Property Owners [ City Portion of SAD Improvement [ City Initiated Projects |
$2,400,000 |
|
|
$2,000,000 I
|
I
$1,600,000 .
[
|
$1,200,000 |
$1,268,143 F—
| L$70,573
$265,367 $F21'26020 $600,000
$29,700 risbee Repaving
$800,000 : .
| | $167,763
. $187,500
| $150,000
$400,000 N | ;
. 671,053
I ereatland $550,000 | $562,500 | $550,000 | $600,000
$634,558 . Storm SAD Storm | Repaving
$13,000 | $171,992 | $771,783 | $122,832 | eg4pop | 9585053 | $793,038 ' $150,000 | Drain Drain
S_ 7
1
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 . 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
1
HART Road Fund HART Road Fund Projection
City Initiated  City Projects City Projects City Initiated City Projects City Project
Projects + City SAD Portion + Entire SAD Projects + City SAD Portion + Entire SAD
Average Annual Encumbrances: $417,667 $546,228 $677,067 $433,333 $504,306 $745,235

2010&11: Soundview/Woodard Creek Culvert; 2012: Road Paving & Fish/Outer Dock Rds;  HART Fund Projection assumptions: 600,000 Repaving Project
2013: Webber SAD & Old Town; 2014: Old Town; 2015: Fireweed/Cottonwood & Waddell (once every 3 years); 5$550,000 Slipline Storm Drain Project (2x in
2016: Lillian Walli SAD; Road Paving; Bunnell Storm Drain, Soundview Ave Sidewalks next 6 years); 750,000 SAD (once every 3 years); $150,000 Missc.



SPECIAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICTS

5
5
4
3
2
0 - =
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
m Successful SADs 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
B Attempted SADs 2 0 3 0 0 2 5

Approved HART (Trails) Fund Expenditures

2013 Old Town Improvements: $68,800
2016 Calhoun Trail Improvements: $12,500



